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University of Agriculture Faisalabad Dated: 18/09/2015

 1st Merit List of Provisionally Selected Candidates 
For the Degree: M.A. Fine Arts    (  Morning ) Last Date For Enrollment: 30/09/2015
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Sr.#

801

4322

992

9142

9758

1324

8958

6680

220

6645

1323

4320

1785

2607

6189

3838

3009

7006

1210

4860

9274

4849

6024

7631

7286

Appl.
No.

Sania Irshad Ali

Saba Idrees

Muhammad Haseeb

Sajida Bibi

Zainab Mubashar

Sehar Liaqat

Kiran Arshad

Muhammad Saleem Yousaf

Hira

Irfanullah

Iqra Bashir

Sana Shabir

Mahnoor

Mashhood Musa

Iqra Mustafa

Sana Faiz

Atif Sardar

Mahnoor Marryam Ikram

Sadia Asghar

Warda Amjad

Urooj Roy

Saleha Nawaz

Iftikhar Hussain

Aqsa Maryam

Sidra Iqbal

  Name of Applicant

Haji Irshad Ali

Muhammad Idrees

Asif Ali

Abdul Khaliq

Mubashar Ahmed

Liaqat Ali (Late)

Muhammad Arshad

Muhammad Yousaf

Muhammad Aslam

Amanullah

Bashir Ahmad Tahir (Late)

Muhammad Shabir

M. Arif Shah

Muhammad Raza Mubeen

Ghulam Mustafa

Faiz Ul Rasool

Sardar Muhammad Sabir

Ikram Ur Rehman

Asghar Ali

Amjad Saleem

Roy Zeeshan Saeed

Muhammad Nawaz

Abdul Khaliq

Muhammad Idrees

Muhammad Iqbal

  Father Name

100

800

2920

1100

800

1200

800

1100

1100

1100

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

800

Max.
Marks

70

532

1932

720

516

766

502

683

661

651

467

460

453

452

450

449

445

434

420

417

396

392

391

386

380

Marks
Obt.

 69.80

 66.50

 66.16

 65.45

 64.50

 63.83

 62.75

 62.09

 60.09

 59.18

 58.38

 57.50

 56.63

 56.50

 56.25

 56.13

 55.63

 54.25

 52.50

 52.13

 49.50

 49.00

 48.88

 48.25

 47.50

  ( % )
Marks

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Gender Remarks
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